
S-2 

Transporter: SNTC Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. UP16 DT 9473 Bus No. UP 81 BT 3756

Driver: MR. KULDEEP (9319939164)  DRIVER: MR. Ramgopal  (9953449141)

              Ms. Simi Singh (9999802121)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS STOP Mor. Noon

SECTOR- 1, Noida Mother Dairy 6.20 3.40 C- BLOCK, SECTOR - 55, NOIDA 6.20 3.50

SECTOR- 19 A, MARIGOLD SCHOOL/ADDI CLINIC 6.30 3.30 D- BLOCK, SECTOR - 55, NOIDA 6.20 3.50

SECTOR- 26/20,  MAIN ROAD, NOIDA 6.34 3.26 NOIDA SECTOR-11, HARI DARSHAN CHOCK
6.25 3.44

SECTOR- 21/20 (RED LIGHT) 6.36 3.24 NOIDA 12/22 CHORA MODE 6.35 3.34

SECTOR 25/26 ( Main Road) 6.38 3.22 SECTOR-33 NTPC TOWNSHIP C&D 6.42 3.27

SECTOR- 36/37 CROSSING 6.41 3.20 SECTOR-33 NTPC TOWNSHIP A&B 6.45 3.25

SECTOR- 39/36 ( Shashi chock) 6.42 3.16 SECTOR-34, NAR VIHAR-II 6.50 3.20

PARAS TIERRA, SECTOR -137 7.05' 2.56 GULSHAN IKEBANA, SECTOR - 143 7. 10 3. 00

PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE, SEC- 137 7.08 2.54 LOGIX BLOSSOM GREEN, SECTOR - 143 7.15 02.55

GULSHAN VIVANTE, SEC - 137 7.10 2.52 GULSHAN BOTANIA, SECTOR-143, 

NOIDA
7.20 02.50

AJNARA DAFFODIL, SEC - 137 7.12 2.50 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

UPDATED SENIOR BUS ROUTES w.e.f. 04 JULY, 2022

S-1 

Bus I/C- Ms. Ritu Arora  (9213307555) Bus I/C -Ms. Shama Khurana (9312355296)

    Ms. Shivli Nijhawan - (9811255138)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-3

Transporter: SNTC Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. UP 16 BT 0035 Bus No.- UP 81 BT 6040

Driver: MR. KAMAL (8377040888)

              Ms. Sushama Maity (9999101083)                Ms. Nirmala Rathore (9810593132)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

SECTOR- 29, BRAHMAPUTRA MARKET 6.30 3.50 SHIPRA SUN CITY 6.20 3.47

PRAYAG HOSPITAL - STOP I, NOIDA 6.39 3.41 SECTOR-61/62/53 ROAD, NOIDA 6.30 3.40

PRAYAG HOSPITAL - STOP II, NOIDA 6.40 3.40 SAKET DHAM, SECTOR-61, NOIDA 6.37 3.35

SECTOR- 46, NOIDA 6.45 3.35 KAILASH DHAM, SECTOR-50, NOIDA 6.45 3.29

KESAR GARDEN, NOIDA 6.50 3.30 KENDRIYA VIHAR, SECTOR - 50, NOIDA 6.49 3.25

EXOTICA FRESCO, SEC - 137 7. 00 3.05 CRESCENT, SECTOR - 50, NOIDA 6.51 3.22

ROYAL PARK, SECTOR - 137, NOIDA 7. 03 3. 02 ALOK VIHAR - 1, NOIDA 6.52 3.21

SUPERTECH ECOCITY, SECTOR-137, NOIDA 7.10 2.55 PANCHSHEEL PRATISTHA, SEC- 75, NOIDA 6.58 3.15

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 SECTOR-75, NOIDA 6.58 3.05

ELITE HOMES, NOIDA 7.00 3.05

AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE, NOIDA 7.06 3.00'

SETHI MAX ROYAL, NOIDA 7.07 2.58

MAHAGUN MODERNE, NOIDA 7.08 2.57

GRAHPRAVESH, SECTOR-77, NOIDA 7.10 2.55

ISP CONSTRUCTION, SUTYANA -II 7.15 2.45

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

Ms. Ritu Tripathi (9958492309)

S-4

Driver: MR.HARI SINGH (9719613682)

Bus I/C- Ms. Seema Jain (9958399118) Bus I/C - Ms. Sonika Nandwani (9650410022)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-5 S-6

Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No.- UP  81 BT 3816 Bus No. -UP 81 BT 5675

Driver:   MR. RAJIV (99715986 68) Driver- MR. MANOJ  (7291056368)

Bus I/C: MR. Sataram Boro (8376924832)

              

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

BUS STOP Mor. Noon LOTUS BOULEVARD SEC-100, NOIDA 6.25 3.25

CROSSING REPUBLIC 6.30 03.30 SECTOR- 107, NOIDA 6.30 3.20

TRIDENT (NOIDA EXTENSION) 7.10 2.54 SECTOR- 105,  GATE NO. 3, NOIDA 6.40 3.15

STELLAR JEEVAN (NOIDA EXTENSION) 7.12 2.52 DIVINE MEADOWS, SEC - 108 6.45 3.10

ACE CITY 7.14 2.50' LOTUS PANACHE, SEC - 110 6.50 3.05

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 SWARNIM VIHAR, GATE NO. 1 6.58 3.02

MIG., SECTOR-82, NOIDA 7.03 2.58

LIG, SECTOR-82, NOIDA 7.05 2.55

SWARNIM VIHAR - GATE NO. II 7.07 2.53

SUPERTECH - SECTOR 93, NOIDA 7.10 2.50

GRAND OMAXE - SECTOR - 93 B NOIDA 7.12 2.48

ATS PRISTINE, SECTOR - 150( ROUND ABOUT) 7.24 2.46

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

Bus I/C: Ms. Vandana Mishra 9971878211

           Ms. Deepali Chaturvedi (9911431973)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-7 S-8

Transporter: J S CHAUDHARY Transporter: J S Chaudhary

Bus No.: UP14 GT 2457 BUS No.:  UP 14 DT 2507

Driver-     MR. SANTAR PAL (9958779153)

Bus I/C-       Ms. Anuradha  (8130980351)

                    Ms. Aparna Mishra  (9625243930)

                     Vimla    (9811521518)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS STOP Morn Noon

ATS GREEN, SECTOR- 93, NOIDA 6.56 3.15 VIVEK VIHAR, SECTOR-82, NOIDA 7.00' 3.00

PARASVANATH PRESTINE, SEC - 93 6.55 3.16 KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 3 7.03 3.05

ELDECO UTOPIA, SECTOR-93, NOIDA 6.57 3.18 KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 2 7.05 3.16

SUPER MIG, GATE NO. 1, SEC - 93 7.02 3.25 KENDRIYA VIHAR- SEC- 82, GATE NO. 1 7.08 3.05

SUPER MIG, GATE NO. 3, SEC - 93 7.04 3.30 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

SUPER MIG, GATE NO.4, SEC - 93 7.15 3.32

LOGIX BLOSSOM COUNTY, SEC - 137 7.09 3.01

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

  Ms. Kirti Pandey  (9711959475)

Vice Principal                                     Principal

Driver: MR. PHIRRE (9717718102)

  Ms. Rajnee Khare  (8920849704)

Bus I/C- Ms. S.Veena - (9868980527)



S-9 S-10

Transporter: J S Chaudhary Transporter:  TRAVELAX INDIA

Bus No. UP 14 FT 3027 Bus No. - UP 81 BT 9977

Driver:-    MR.  ASLAM (9818718257)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

BUS STOP Morn. Noon SPRING WOODS MEADOWS 6.45' 3.27

PRATEEK LAUREAL, SECTOR-120 NOIDA 6.35 3.25 ACE ASPIRE 6.50' 3.22

AMRAPALI ZODIC SECTOR-119 6.40' 3.22' SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE - 1 6.52 3.2

CLEO COUNTY, SEC- 121, NOIDA 6.42' 3.20 ARIHANT ARDEN 6.55 3.17

E HOMES ROUND ABOUT, SECTOR-121, NOIDA 6.45 3.18 HAWELIA VALENCIA HOMES 6.56 3.16

PANCHSHEEL GREEN/ SUPERTECH ECO VILL. 2 6.55 3.15 ARIHANT AMBER 7.02 3.10'

CHERRY COUNTY (MAIN GATE) 7.00' 3.10' OPP. DEBASHI POLYTECH 7.12 3.00'

ROYAL NEST 7.05 3.05 SAREEN FARMS 7.17 2.55

HIMALAYA PRIDE 7.10' 3.00' DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40' 2. 30

GALAXY VEGA 7.12 2.58

EROS SAMPOORNAM 7.15 2.55

DPS,GR. NOIDA 7.40' 2.30'

Transport Supervisor

Driver:- MR. BUNTY (9999353755)

                MS. Mahima Agarwal  (9582576060)

Vice Principal                                     Principal

Bus I/C    Ms.  Preeti Tondon (9910624884) Bus I/C: Ms. Shraddha Rawat  (7827202084)

               Ms. Mukta Khanna  (8587076206)



S-11

Transporter: TRAVELAX INDIA

Bus No. -UP 81  BT 4477

Driver: MR. SURESH KUMAR (9311093175)

Bus I/C: Ms. Rajnee- (9811583545)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

GAUR CITY - 2 6.40' 3.40'

GAUR CITY  (GURUDWARA) 6.47 3.37

EXOTICA / PALM OLAMPIA 6.45 3.35

GAUR CITY - 1 6.50' 3.30'

AJNARA HOMES 7.04 3.10'

PANCHSHEEL GREEN - II 7.07 3.07

NIRALA ASPIRE 7.10' 3.04

AJNARA LEE GARDEN 7.12 3.02

SKA GREEN MANSION, OPP. KPV 7.25 2.50'

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30'

Transport Supervisor

              Mr. Ramesh- (9891883227)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-12

SCHOOL BUS Transporter: J S CHODHARY

Bus No. - UP16 CT 8468 Bus No.-UP 14 ET0527

Driver:- MR. Deshraj Nagar (8826632082)

              Ms. Mohita Wadhwa (9990702303)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

NRI RESIDENCY 7.25 2. 45 JALVAYU VIHAR 7. 15 2.55

DPS,GR. NOIDA 7.40 2. 30 GRANDMA DAY CARE, P-III 7.20' 2.50

BLACK GOLD SOCIETY 7.25' 2.40

DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30

Transporter: J S CHODHARY

BUS NO .UP 81 BT 3755 Bus No. UP1 6 ET7057

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Mor. Noon

SENIOR CITIZEN HOUSING COMPLEX 7.10' 2. 45 DIVINE GRACE 7.10' 2.50

HIMSAGAR APPTS. 7.13 2.48 GANDHARVA SOCIETY 7.12 2.48

NTPC (Anandan) 7.21 2.54 PSI (BUS STOP) 7.15 2.45

NSG 7.22 2.55 PRAKASH HOSPITAL 7.20 2.40

SILVER OAK (MAIN GATE) 7.24 2.56 ALPINE SOCIETY 7.22 2.38

MITRA SOCIETY 7.25 2.58 J. P. GREENS, SATLUJ GATE 7. 25 2.35'

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

              Ms. Suvidha Batra - (9971018340)                Ms. Upasna Chandra - (9910964324)

Vice Principal                                     Principal

Bus I/C: Ms.Tanuja Prasad -(9891343788) BUS I/C- Ms.Sonali Ghosh -(9810803641)

              Ms. Anita Thakur  (96505 47815)

S-13

Driver: MR. JOGINDER (8376069975)

Bus I/C: Ms. Sonia Sehgal -  (9555485414) Bus I/C:        Ms.Himanshi Chauhan (9560013460)

S-14 S - 15

TRANSPORTER - P S CHAUDHARY

DRIVER – MR. PRAMOD- (9871772938) Driver: RAMBIR 9289115877



S-16 S-17

Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY Transporter:  JS CHAUDHARY

Bus No. - UP 81 BT 3752 Bus No. UP 14  DT 6687

Driver:- MR. SUDHIR (7827384950) Driver- MR. RINKU (9958416263)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

BUS STOP Morn. Noon NRI CITY GATE NO. 1 07:10 2.52

ENGINEERS PARK, GR. NOIDA 7.15 2.50 NRI CITY GATE NO. 2 7.13 2.55

ELDECO GOLF VIEW, GR. NOIDA 7.18 2.48 PARSVANATH EDENS - ALPHA II (GR. NOIDA) 7. 20 2.40

PARSVNATH ESTATE, OMEGA 1 7.20' 2.45 GOLF VISTA - ALPHA II, GR. NOIDA 7.23 2.42

ANSAL HOUSING, OMEGA 1 7.25 2.40 ALPHA- II MARKET 7.26 2.43

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 ALPHA-II, ALISTONIA ESTATE 1 7.27 2.44

ALPHA-II, ALISTONIA ESTATE 2 7.28 2.45

ALPHA- II EXIT GATE 7.30 2.46

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

S-18 S-19

Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY Transporter:  JS CHAUDHARY

Bus No.:  UP 16 ET 3578   Bus No: UP 14 CT 7137

Driver:- MR.  SELAKRAM   (9312523490) Driver-  MR.RINKU (9871071773)

Bus I/C:  REKHA-7290837903 (Nanny)

BUS STOP Mor Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

SUPERTECH VILLAS, SECTOR - 17 A, YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY 6.40' 3.15' PROVIEW TECHNO CITY, CHI- V 7. 10 3.00

GBU Gate No.2 7. 00 3.00 EXPRESS PARK VIEW -1, CHI- V 7.12 2.56

SABITRI BAI PHULE SCHOOL 7. 05 2.55 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY (Classes II-III) 7.14

SECTOR- P III (D BLOCK) 7.20' 2.45 EXPRESS PARK VIEW -2, CHI- V 7.16 2.54

SECTOR- P III (B BLOCK) 7.25 2.40 AMRAPALI CASTLE, CHI- V 7.18 2.52

DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30 CASSA GRAND, CHI- V 7.20 2.50

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

Bus I/C : Ms. Priyanka Mishra-(9810415716) Bus I/C: Ms. Nidhi Parmar - (9958096669)

Bus I/ C- Ms. Bharti Upadhyay (7011900841)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S - 20 S - 21

Transporter:  JS CHAUDHARY Transporter: PS CHAUDHARY

Bus No.: UP 14  ET 7027 Bus No.: UP 16 ET 7455

Driver-MR.  MANISH( 8859274418)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS  STOP Mor. Noon

AWHO GATE - 1 (Classes II - VIII) 7.15 2.45 AWHO, GATE NO.1 (Classes IX-XII) 7.10 2.58

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 AWHO, GATE NO. 2  (Classes VIII-XII) 7.15 2.45

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

S - 22  S-23

Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. - UP 16 ET 3620 Bus No. - UP 16 ET 2640

Driver: MR. SANDEEP (7068135413) Driver:-  MR. HARBEER (7017246006)

 Bus I/C: Ms. Manpreet Kaur (8700490747)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

AWHO, GATE NO. 2  (Classes II - VII) 7.15 2.45 ATS PARADISO GATE NO. 1 7. 15 2.45

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 ATS PARADISO GATE NO. 2 7.18 2.48

DPS GR. NOIDA 7. 40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

Driver- MR. MOHINDER (9927075521)

Vice Principal                                     Principal

Bus I/C- Ms. Vineeta Pathak (9958649427) Bus I/C- Ms. Sonia Pathania (9456675108)

Ms. Parul Tyagi -(9650173371)

BUS I/C: Ms. Pratibha Dayal -(9953085343)

                Ms. Swati Pandey (8447678061)



S- 24 S- 25

Transporter:SNTC           Transporter: TRAVELEX

Bus No.-UP 16 AT 9806 Bus No:UP 16 GT 7604

Driver:  MR. AMIT (9319845483) Driver: MR.   SHANKAR (9870729554)

Bus I/c: Ms.Pushpa Rawat  (8700691888)

             Mr. Rakesh Gaur (9718211784)

BUS STOP Mor. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

GRAND FORTE STELLAR, SIGMA- IV 7.00' 3.00 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY  (Classes IV TO XII) 7.10 2.50

OMICRON 1A, PKT- C 7.05 2.57 DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

OMICRON 1A, PKT- D 7.07 2.55

SIGMA - III 7.1 2.50

SIGMA ROUND ABOUT 7.12' 2.45

SIGMA - I 7.14 2.47

LG HOUSING SOCIETY 7.20 2. 40

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

S - 26 S-27

Transporter:J S CHAUDHARY SCHOOL BUS

Bus No. - UP 16 GT 7602 Bus No.- UP 16 CT 1745

Driver:-MR. BHURA (9873704218)

Bus I/C: Ms. Anshita (9871320027)

              Ms. Kajal Prabhu (9971502688)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

ANAND ASHRAY 7.10' 3.00' PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY (VII - XII) 7. 15 2.45

PARSVNATH PLATINUM 7.19 2.45 DPS GREATER NOIDA 07:40 2.30

SWARN NAGRI, BHAKTI DHAM 7.21 2.47

SWARN NAGRI, KLL HOSPITAL 7.20' 2.49

SWARN NAGRI, WATER TANK, EXIT GATE 7.22 2.51

PARSVNATH PANORMA 7. 25 2.53

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7. 40 2. 30

Transport Supervisor

      Ms. Karishma Kashyap (9871382306)

Bus I/C: Ms. Suman Lata Sharma - (9560237744)

Driver: MR. Jitendra Bidhuri (9810541130)

       Bus I/C: Ms. Bharathi S.(9717532522)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-28

TRANSPORTER : TRAVELEX Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. -UP 16 GT 7610 BABLU ( 8859885341     Bus No. - UP 81 BT 8372

DRIVER:  MR. VIKASH 9193569010 Driver:- MR. SUDHIR (9911227418)

BUS I/C: Ms. Rekha Gaur 9871260312

               Mr. Anand Mishra (9958004578)                Ms. Anju Aveg (9999390309)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

BETA- I, TATA STEEL 7.00' 3.04 BUS STOP Mor. Noon

SIGMA HOMES (BETA- I MAIN ENTRY GATE) 7.05 3.02 ALPHA-I (GHARONDA APPT) 6.55 3.02

BETA-I (A BLOCK) 7.07 3.00 ARSH COMPLEX/ EDANA, ALPHA I, MAIN ROAD 6.58 3.00'

BETA-I (C BLOCK) 7.10 2.58 ALPHA- I, A BLOCK 7.00 2.59

BETA- II (H BLOCK) 7.14 2.55 ALPHA- I, C BLOCK 7.04 2.55

BETA- II (H BLOCK CANTEEN) 7.18 2.52 ALPHA , GATE-3 7.05 2.53

BETA- II BEHIND OMAXE 7.20 2.50 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY (X- XII) 7.10 2.48

BETA- II BUS STOP MAIN ROAD 7.22 2.48 DELTA-I (COMMUNITY CENTRE) 7.15 2.44

DELTA- II (COMMUNITY CENTRE) 7.26 2.45 DELTA-I (PALM PARK) 7.17 2.42

DELTA- II (CANTEEN, L BLOCK) 7.28 2.42 DELTA- I (GATE NO-2) 7.20' 2.4

DELTA- II (I BLOCK) 7.30 2.4 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

S-29

Bus I/C:  Ms. Binita Jha (9891840825)

Vice Principal                                     Principal

      Ms. Vanshree Garge (9350281555)



S-30  S-31

SCHOOL BUS Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. UP16 DT 8088 Bus No. - UP16  ET 6321

Driver: MR. SUNDER (8375846546) Driver:-  MR. SAILENDRA (8279612764)

             Ms. Sarwat Zaidi (9910506981)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

ATS DOLCE 7.20 2.45 VRINDA CITY 7.15 2. 50

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 UNITECH HEIGHTS 7.20' 2. 55

ICON APARTMENTS 7.25 3.00'

DPS,GR. NOIDA 7. 40 2. 30

S-32 S-33

Transporter: SNTC Transporter:J S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. UP 16 BT 0719 Bus No. - UP14CT 3877

Driver: MR. VINOD ( 9958844617) Driver:-MR. VINOD (9958844317)

Bus I/C: Ms. Reshma Ghosh (9871978798)

              Ms. Mridula Yadav  (8800531887)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

ELDECO RESIDENCY GREENS 7.15 2.45 ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS (CLASSES II - VII) 7.15 2.45

BSF 7.20 2.48 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40' 2.30

ITBP 7.22 2.50'

DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

             Mr. Abhinav Sharma (9212055994)

Bus I/c: Ms. Neeti Walia (9540274747) Bus I/C: Ms. Aparna Mishra (8287486438)

BUS I/C : Ms. Shilpi Barnwal-9711194202

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-34 S-35

Transporter:J S CHAUDHARY Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. - UP 14 FT 7057 Bus No. - UP 81 BT 3814

Driver:-    MR. PHERY (9582809640) Driver:-   MR. DHANPAL (9910489673)

BUS I/C : Mr. Madan Kumar Jha (9990283166)

                Ms. Saumya goel (8130699433)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

AMBEY BHARTI APPTS. 7.05 2.52' ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS (VIII -XII) 07:15 2.45

KHUSHBOO APPTS. 7.07 2.50' DPS GREATER NOIDA 07:40 2.30

SUPERTECH CZAR 7.15 2.45

ELEDECO MYSTIC GREEN 7.17 2.43

OMICRON- I, MAIN GATE 7.20 2.40

DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

 S-36 S-37

Transporter:J S CHAUDHARY Transporter: TRAVELEX

Bus No. - UP 81 BT 8029 Bus No. UP 16 GT 7603

Driver:-MR. YOGESH (9313631313) Driver: MR. ETWA (9717419744)

Bus I/C: Ms. Rakhi Gupta (9990817495)

              Mr. Simanchala Dash (9560478204)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

GAUR ATULYAM 7.15 2.53 UNITECH HORIZON 7.15 2.53

CASSIA ESTATE 7.19 2.48 UNITECH HABITAT 7.18 2.50'

DELHI POLICE SOCIETY 7.21 2.46 UNITECH CASCADE 7.20 2.47

NFL SOCIETY 7.22 2.45 UNITECH VERVE 7.23 2.45

EKANKI ENCLAVE 7.23 2.44 WHITE HOUSE, PI - I 7.28 2.40

DIWANI NYAYALAYA SOCIETY 7.25 2.43 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30

Transport Supervisor

BUS I/C : Ms. Anupma Pathak (9971112441)

                       Ms. Vibha Singh - (9711189820)

Bus I/C: Ms. Parul Bhatnagar (9560031414)

Vice Principal                                     Principal



S-38 S-39

Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY SCHOOL BUS

Bus No. - UP 81 BT 3542 Bus No.- UP16AT 3371

Driver:-MR.  RAVINDRA (8449800884)

Bus I/c: Ms. Sushma Singh - (9810507316)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

OMAXE PALM GREEN 7. 15 2. 50 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY (CLASSES II-VI) 07:20 2.40

OMICRON- II (MAIN GATE) 7.17 2.45 DPS GR. NOIDA 07:40 2.30

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7. 40 2. 30

S-40 S - 41

Transporter:J S CHAUDHARY Transporter: P S CHAUDHARY

Bus No. - UP 14  ET 8087 Bus No. - UP 81 BT 4518

Driver:-    MR.RAVI ( 9971844439) Driver:- Subhash (9350226347)

Bus I/C: Ms. Jyoti Goel: (9971070344)

                 Ms. Navdeep Kaur - 9818844561                      Ms. Heena Lohan (9650023004)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

AMRAPALI GRAND, SECTOR- ZETA 1 7.15 2.40 PLUMERIA GARDEN 7.20 2.50'

ASSOTECH SPRINGFIELDS, SECTOR- ZETA 

1 7. 18 2. 42
MIGSUN ULTIMO 7.25 2.45

SKA METROVILLE, SECTOR- ETA 2 7.20 2. 45 DPS,GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

CELESTIAL PALACE 7. 25 2. 50

GAIL SOCIETY 7. 27 2. 52

DPS,GR. NOIDA 7. 40 2. 30

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal                                     Principal

Bus I/C- Ms. Richa Sharma (9821126807)

Driver:- MR. Harendra Singh (7836890159)

            Ms. Kalpana Sharma (Jr. Wing) - (7289829604)              Ms. Paulomi Das (8800312559)

Bus I/ C :  Ms.Prabha Bhardwaj - 9212381204



S-42 S-43

Transporter: SNTC Transporter: PS CHAUDHARY

Bus No. UP16 BT 0875 Bus No. - UP 81 BT 8373

Driver:-  MR. PREMVEER (9758265802) Driver:- MR. GYANENDER (9318437034)

Bus I/C: Ms. Manoj Kumar (9871733594) Bus I/C: Mr. A. CHIRU (9891314102)

              Ms. MAHASWETA (9899301516)             MS. ANANYA MAZUMDAR (9971957283)

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

OMICRON- III, D - BLOCK 7.00' 3.00' PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE (GATE III) 7.10 2.55

STELLER MI CITY HOMES 7.03 2.59 PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE (GATE II) 7.15 2.50'

OMICRON- III, A- BLOCK (NEAR WATER TANK) 7.05 2.57 DESIGNARCH 7.20' 2.46

SECTOR XU - I 7.09 3.05 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

SECTOR XU - II 7.12 3.10'

SECTOR 37 MAIN ROAD GATE 7.19 2.46  S-44

SECTOR 36 (OPP. SEC. 37 GATE) 7.20 2.45 Transporter: TRAVELEX

SECTOR 36 MAIN ROAD GATE 7.25 2.40' Bus No. - UP16 GT 0685

DPS, GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30 Driver:- MR. MAHESH (9718337780)

Bus I/C: Ms. Sonia Saroha-9818114405

              Ms. Ruchi Tewari - 9871496643

BUS STOP Morn. Noon

STELLAR MI LEGACY 7.15 2.50'

PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS 7.17 2.48

SECTOR- ZETA 1, PKT - C 7.20 2.44

MIGSUN GREEN MANSION, GR. NOIDA 7.25 2.40'

SHIVALIK HOMES 7.28 2.42

DPS, GR. NOIDA  7. 40 2. 30

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal                                     Principal



 S-45 S-46

Transporter:  TRAVELLEX Transporter: School Bus

Bus No. UP 16 HT 3077 Bus No. - UP16 AT 3370

Driver:- MR. RAHUL- 8860789097

Bus I/C: Ms. Sushmita Singh-9555669546

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon

J. P. WISH TOWN, KLASSIC APPT. 6.45 3.20 ACE PLATINUM 7.15 2.50

J. P. WISH TOWN, COSMOS APPT. 6.50 3.15 AVJ HEIGHT 7.18 2.52'

LOTUS ZING (CORNER) - SECTOR- 168 6.55 3.12 DOLPHIN KIDS, GAMMA - I, GR. NOIDA 7.28 2.38

PARAS SEASONS, SECTOR- 168 7.00 3.10 GAURI SHANKAR MANDIR, GR. NOIDA 7.30 2.42

J P AMAN, SECTOR - 150 STOP-1 7.10 2.58 EUROKIDS, GAMMA I, GR. NOIDA 7.32 2.40

J P AMAN, SECTOR - 150 STOP-2 7.12 2.55 GAMA-1,GATE NO.-2 ( NEAR C BLOCK) 7.35 2.38

J P AMAN, SECTOR - 150 STOP-3 7.15 2.52 DPS GR. NOIDA 7.40 2.30

ACE GOLFSHIRE 7.25 2.45

DPS GREATER NOIDA 7.40 2.30

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal                                     Principal

Bus I/C: 

Driver:  MR. NARINDER SINGH 9871974465


